Page 1
 | Set Squares and ProtractorsMeasuring Instruments
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E
C
00
21
11
_0
00
7_
M
V
B_
EN
_1
9.
05
.2
02
4
FORMAT Flat try square type 4603
Design: Made of special steel, rectangularity, parallelism and planarity tolerances, flat sides, high edges and
test surfaces ground.
Application: For precise work in mechanical engineering and in the workshop.
Note: Flat square (Order No. 4611) and stop angle (Order No. 4612) available up to 2000 mm on request.
Length long shank
mm
Leg length
mm
Article
75 50 W90A-46030075
100 70 W90A-46030100
150 100 W90A-46030150
200 130 W90A-46030200
250 165 W90A-46030250
300 175 W90A-46030300
400 200 W90A-46030400
500 250 W90A-46030500
750 375 W90A-46030750
1000 500 W90A-46031000
/1